Classicos RaceVille

06/07 - 08/25

Marcas Raceville

Sabado
Corrida 2

Corrida (10 Voltas)

RaceVille 2,730 Km

06/09/2025 15:43- . .
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
3 1:43.970 +2.624 16:07:23.769
4 1:42.847 +1.501 16:09:06.616
5 1:42.946 +1.600 16:10:49.562
6 1:43.583 +2.237 16:12:33.145
7 1:45.142 +3.796 16:14:18.287
8 1:42.103 +0.757 16:16:00.390
9 1:41.346 - 16:17:41.736

(36) Manu Clauset
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1:49.235 +8.192 16:04:00.878
1:41.518 +0.475 16:05:42.396
1:44.739 +3.696 16:07:27.135

- 16:09:08.178
1:43.122 +2.079 16:10:51.300
1:43.461 +2.418 16:12:34.761
1:45.194 +4.151 16:14:19.955
1:42.233 +1.190 16:16:02.188
1:41.583 +0.540 16:17:43.771

(73) Marcelo Fortes

1

2
3
4
5
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1:51.977 +13.801 16:03:58.501
1:42.127 +3.951 16:05:40.628
1:44.844 +6.668 16:07:25.472
1:41.164 +2.988 16:09:06.636

- 16:10:44.812
2:06.222 +28.046 16:12:51.034

(21) Alexandre Joao Romcy

1
2
3
4
5

1:33.431 +2.459 16:03:39.956
1:31.284 +0.312 16:05:11.240
1:31.358 +0.386 16:06:42.598

- 16:08:13.570
1:31.987 +1.015 16:09:45.557

(27) Maurizio Sandro Sala

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(55) Paulo Louco
1 1:32.798 +3.386 16:03:37.951
2 1:31.044 +1.632 16:05:08.995
3 1:30.906 +1.494 16:06:39.901
4 1:30.379 +0.967 16:08:10.280
5 1:30.695 +1.283 16:09:40.975
6 1:30.107 +0.695 16:11:11.082
7 1:30.314 +0.902 16:12:41.396
8 1:31.568 +2.156 16:14:12.964
9 - 16:15:42.376
10 1:29.608 +0.196 16:17:11.984
(770) Marco Scalamandre
1 1:32.880 +3.516 16:03:38.765
2 1:31.084 +1.720 16:05:09.849
3 1:30.644 +1.280 16:06:40.493
4 1:30.497 +1.133 16:08:10.990
5 1:30.665 +1.301 16:09:41.655
6 1:30.229 +0.865 16:11:11.884
7 1:30.374 +1.010 16:12:42.258
8 1:31.865 +2.501 16:14:14.123
9 1:29.603 +0.239 16:15:43.726
10 - 16:17:13.090
(13) Rafael Gimenez
1 1:42.510 +14.716 16:03:47.318
2 1:29.968 +2.174 16:05:17.286
3 1:30.907 +3.113 16:06:48.193
4 1:29.563 +1.769 16:08:17.756
5 1:29.054 +1.260 16:09:46.810
6 1:31.257 +3.463 16:11:18.067
7 1:28.229 +0.435 16:12:46.296
8 1:29.865 +2.071 16:14:16.161
9 1:30.321 +2.527 16:15:46.482
10 - 16:17:14.276
(84) Mauricio marchioni goncalves
1 1:34.546 +3.544 16:03:41.217
2 1:31.742 +0.740 16:05:12.959
3 1:31.305 +0.303 16:06:44.264
4 1:34.384 +3.382 16:08:18.648
5 1:31.350 +0.348 16:09:49.998
6 1:31.539 +0.537 16:11:21.537
7 1:31.607 +0.605 16:12:53.144
8 - 16:14:24.146
9 1:32.982 +1.980 16:15:57.128
10 1:32.264 +1.262 16:17:29.392
(111) Gustavo Borges
1 1:35.135 +2.224 16:03:42.363
2 - 16:05:15.274
3 1:36.018 +3.107 16:06:51.292
4 1:33.648 +0.737 16:08:24.940
5 1:34.499 +1.588 16:09:59.439
6 1:34.141 +1.230 16:11:33.580
7 1:33.975 +1.064 16:13:07.555
8 1:34.115 +1.204 16:14:41.670
9 1:33.809 +0.898 16:16:15.479
10 1:33.276 +0.365 16:17:48.755

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(32) Tarcilo Pimentel Sobrinho
1 1:36.638 +1.838 16:03:44.946
2 - 16:05:19.746
3 1:38.503 +3.703 16:06:58.249
4 1:37.725 +2.925 16:08:35.974
5 1:39.352 +4.552 16:10:15.326
6 1:38.797 +3.997 16:11:54.123
7 1:37.720 +2.920 16:13:31.843
8 1:36.585 +1.785 16:15:08.428
9 1:36.448 +1.648 16:16:44.876
10 1:36.157 +1.357 16:18:21.033
(11) Augusto Neves Tolentino/Prisci
1 1:46.637 +12.648 16:03:58.612
2 1:38.567 +4.578 16:05:37.179
3 1:35.444 +1.455 16:07:12.623
4 1:35.518 +1.529 16:08:48.141
5 1:34.730 +0.741 16:10:22.871
6 1:51.260 +17.271 16:12:14.131
7 1:34.207 +0.218 16:13:48.338
8 1:34.670 +0.681 16:15:23.008
9 - 16:16:56.997
10 1:34.902 +0.913 16:18:31.899
(23) Fernando Pessoa
1 1:43.939 +7.079 16:03:53.880
2 1:41.457 +4.597 16:05:35.337
3 1:40.355 +3.495 16:07:15.692
4 1:39.182 +2.322 16:08:54.874
5 1:38.068 +1.208 16:10:32.942
6 1:38.467 +1.607 16:12:11.409
7 1:37.972 +1.112 16:13:49.381
8 1:37.135 +0.275 16:15:26.516
9 1:37.215 +0.355 16:17:03.731
10 - 16:18:40.591
(22) Paulo Kalassa
1 1:45.361 +6.974 16:03:54.804
2 1:43.280 +4.893 16:05:38.084
3 1:39.060 +0.673 16:07:17.144
4 - 16:08:55.531
5 1:38.697 +0.310 16:10:34.228
6 1:39.555 +1.168 16:12:13.783
7 1:39.337 +0.950 16:13:53.120
8 1:39.981 +1.594 16:15:33.101
9 1:42.213 +3.826 16:17:15.314
(181) Carlos Marcelo / Lu Klai
1 1:45.015 +4.972 16:03:52.942
2 1:54.963 +14.920 16:05:47.905
3 1:42.782 +2.739 16:07:30.687
4 1:40.740 +0.697 16:09:11.427
5 - 16:10:51.470
6 1:41.887 +1.844 16:12:33.357
7 1:41.441 +1.398 16:14:14.798
8 1:40.922 +0.879 16:15:55.720
9 1:40.890 +0.847 16:17:36.610
(48) Luiz Fernando Tavares Guerreiro
1 1:46.308 +4.962 16:03:56.257
2 1:43.542 +2.196 16:05:39.799

1

1:44.737 - 16:03:57.315

Impresso: 06/09/2025 17:28:40

Crono TCVR

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
Orbits 3
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